Rozestavéné byty k 30.9. 2008 v krajich Ceské republiky
Housing construction in the CR : dwellings under construction to

30.9. 2008 in Region CR

Uzemi /Territory

z toho

Celkem/Total

rodinnych domech
In family houses

bytovych domech
In multi-dwelling buildings

Ceska republika/Czech Republic

z toho kraj/region:
HI. m. Praha
Stfedocesky
JihoCesky
Plzensky
Karlovarsky
Ustecky
Liberecky
Kralovéhradecky
Pardubicky
Vysocina
Jihomoravsky
Olomoucky
Zlinsky
Moravskoslezsky

178 831

19 243
34 548
15912
10 231
4119
8795
6 844
7 845
8 346
8278
19724
11160
9 049
14 737

90 541

3212
23 117
8776
6 270
15652
3 646
3743
3891
4 388
4482
10 210
5818
4090
7 346

34 427

11714
3695
1710

983

619
1435
1161
1695
1678

877
3577
1443
1696
2144




